School Arrival: 8:30am
School Dismissal: 3:30pm

Effective Date: April 22, 2024
Revised Date: April 19, 2024

Calgary Girls School

ALL BUSES MUST GO TO
LAKEVIEW CAMPUS

ROUTE STOP TIME |[DESCRIPTION
3404D AM 1 7:25 |WB Cougar Ridge DR @ Cougar Plateau Cl SW
3404D AM 2 7:31 |SB 85 ST SW @ Aspenshire DR
3404D AM 3 7:34 |EB Val Gardena BV @ St Moritz DR SW
3404D AM 4 7:35 |SB 85 St SW across from Timberline Gate
3404D AM 5 7:40 |EB Discovery Ridge BV @ Discovery DR SW
3404D AM 6 7:50 |NB 69 ST SW @ ElImont DR
3404D AM 7 7:53 |EB Sirocco DR SW@ Signal Hill Dr CT Stop
3404D AM 8 7:57 |EB 17 AV SW @ Gateway DR
3404D AM 9 8:04 |EB 26 Av SW @ 31 St SW
3404D AM 10 8:07 |EB 26 Ave @ 20 St SW CT Stop
3404D AM 11 8:14 |SB 20 ST SW @ Quentin AV
3404D AM 12 8:18 |NB Sarcee RD @ S. of 40 AV SW at the CT Stop
3404D AM 13 8:22 |SB 37 ST SW @ Richmond RD
3404D AM 14 8:30 [Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus
ROUTE STOP TIME [DESCRIPTION
3404D PM 1 15:45 |Calgary Girls Charter School - Lakeview Campus
3404D PM 2 15:52 |WB 66 AV SW @ Legare DR
3404D PM 3 15:56 |NB 37 Street SW before Richmond RD SW
3404D PM 4 15:59 |NB Sarcee RD @ S. of 40 AV SW at the CT Stop
3404D PM 5 16:06 |NB 20 ST SW @ Quentin AV
3404D PM 6 16:11 |WB 26 Ave @ 20 St SW CT Stop
3404D PM 7 16:13 |WB 26 Av Sw@ 29 St SW
3404D PM 8 16:15 |WB 17 Av SW @ 47 St SW
3404D PM 9 16:24 |WB Sirocco DR @ Signal Hill DR SW
3404D PM 10 16:29 |SB 69 ST SW @ ElImont DR
3404D PM 11 16:33 |EB Discovery Ridge BV @ Discovery DR SW
3404D PM 12 16:39 |NB 85 St SW across from Timberline Gate
3404D PM 13 16:41 |NB 85 ST SW across from Val Gardena Blvd
3404D PM 14 16:43 |NB 85 ST SW @ Strathlea AV
3404D PM 15 16:49 |EB Cougar Ridge Dr before Cougar Plateau SW
before your bus stop departure time.
btop.ca or call Southland @ 403-873-7268

2024-04-19 Legend: CT=Calgary Transit Stop  NB=Northbound SB=Southbound EB=Eastbound

WB=Westbound




